Radiogram No.8178u
Post-EVA Crew Rest

GMT

08:30-08:45
08:30-08:40
08:40-09:10
08:45-09:00
09:00-09:10
09:10-10:00
09:10-09:40
09:40-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:30-11:45
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:20

12:20-12:50
12:20-13:00
12:20-12:30
12:30-12:40
12:50-13:50
13:00-13:40
13:40-15:10
14:00-14:05
15:10-16:10
16:10-17:40
16:10-16:20
16:20-17:40

17:40-18:10

17:50-18:50
18:00-19:30
18:10-19:40

18:50-19:40
19:30-20:30
19:40-20:10
20:30-20:35

CREW
CDR

FE-1, FE-2

CDR
FE-1, FE-2

CDR

CDR, FE-1

CDR

CDR,FE-1

CDR
FE-1

FE-2
CDR
FE-1

CDR

FE-2

CDR, FE-1

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR

FE-1
FE-2
CDR,FE-1
FE-2
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ACTIVITY

BMI ®1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BMI ®2 Absorption Cartridge regeneration (start)

Morning Inspection

BREAKFAST

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Remove BK-3 and battery from Orlan Telemetry Unit (BPTA)
Post-EVA Orlan debrief with specialists (S-band)

Set up the first Orlan battery pack 825M3 for discharge and start
discharging the first pack

ISS Crew and I'Ol'Y (RSA Flight Control Team) Weekly Conference (S-
band)

Orlan drying

Conference with ESA General Manager and representatives of other
space agencies (S-band)

Inspect DC1 CINH K (panel 301)

Fill EDV [KOB] for Elektron from CWC #1043
CWC Audit

FMK deployment ops

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), Day 2
COXX Maintenance

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Orlan drying

LUNCH

US EVA Tool Stowage Ops

Orlan drying

Post-EVA debrief (S-band)

Equipment unstow for scheduled maintenance of Liquid Unit Elektron #056

from spares kit. Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band as
necessary)

Prep for Work
Physical Exercise (RED)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Orlan feedwater bladder refill
DC1 comm config

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Orlan and BCC storage mode ops
Switching to nominal comm config

Transfer TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC



20:35-20:50
20:50-21:50
20:50-21:20
21:00-22:00
21:20-21:35
21:35-21:50
21:50-22:20
21:50-22:00
22:00-22:30
22:20-22:50
22:30-23:00
22:50-23:50
23:00-23:50
23:00-00:00

23:50-00:00

23:50-00:00
00:00-08:30
Task List
Notes:

FE-1
CDR
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR
FE-1

FE-1
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Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), Day 2

Prep for Work

BMI ®2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
Prep for Work

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

Terminate discharging the first Orlan Battery Pack 825M3 and start
discharging the second Battery Pack

SONOCARD. Experiment (Start)
SLEEP
IMS Update

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



